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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes entered 
for consumption in the fire fiscal years 1909-1913—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VALUES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

Hatters' bands (not cords) 
bindings, tips and sides, 
etc 

Ink 
Iron and steel and mfs. of-

Agr icul tura l imple
m e n t s -

Drills, seed 
Harrows 
Harvesters, self-bind

ing 
Ploughs 
All other and parts of 

Threshing machine sep
arators 

Portable engines with 
boilers, and traction 
engines for farm pur
poses 

Sewing machines 
Typewriting machines. 
Engines, gasoline 
Bar iron or stee l,rolled. 

Iron or steel billets, 
weighing not less than 
60 lb. per lineal yd... 

Iron in pigs 
Automobiles and motor 

vehicles 
Automobiles, etc.,parts 

of 
Iron and steel railway 

bars or rails 
Rolled iron or steel 

angles, etc 
Rolled iron or steel 

beams, etc 
Rolled iron or steel 

plates 
Rolled iron or steel 

sheets, polished or 
not, No. 14 gauge and 
thinner 

Sheets, fiat, of galvan
ized iron or steel 

Skelp iron or steel, 
sheared or rolled in 
grooves 

54,993 
149,192 

123,542 
61,220 

129,775 
462,184 
834,099 

362,083 

794,854 
207,295 
446,851 

714,574 
1,223,995 

95,350 

873,932 

585,097 

127,143 

797,479 

553,702 

1,444,741 

242,690 

498,705 

388,885 

925,417 

101,351 
179,290 

218,599 
114,586 

166,013 
953,716 

1,197,439 

629,799 

1,817,209 
323,249 
670,165 

1,000,003 
1,952,170 

518,102 

2,127,135 

1,732,215 

269,586 

1,398,373 

1,084,950 

2,011,445 

388,563 

956,028 

825,443 

1,546,580 

118,493 
151,373 

355,821 
229,911 

115,794 
1,993,214 
1,821,405 

109,259 
147,866 

349,499 
143,546 

264,890 
1,352,323 
2,117,421 

148,076 
160,388 

282,478 
716,853 

215,129 
1,371,243 
2,399,781 

741,360 1,404,455 2,176,077 

3,636,592 
351,525 
686,936 

1,465,035 
3,179,921 

861,036 

3,613,931 

4,235,196 

522,223 

895,984 

1,580,387 

3,209,773 

756,212 

1,046,128 

509,027 

1,598,385 

6,063,960 
334,060 
966,864 

2,139,474 
2,947,640 

1,593,665 

2,496,477 

6,511,115 

876,710 

2,429,316 

1,635,857 

3,625,107 

680,794 

1,231,134 

669,496 

2,056,977 

7,369,219 
430,066 

1,141,903 

3,413,595 
3,916,390 

1,641,909 

3,814,217 

9,738,839 

778,948 

3,867,833 

2,510,757 

5,319,456 

1,225,605 

3,075,053 

1,537,691 

2,779,978 


