IMPORTS OF CANADA.

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Values.				
	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
V. Manufactures—con.					
Hatters' bands (not cords) bindings, tips and sides, etc	54,993	101,351	118,493	109,259	148,076
Ink Iron and steel and mfs. of- Agricultural imple- ments—	149,192	179,290	151,373	147,866	160,388
Drills, seed Harrows Harvesters, self-bind-	$\substack{123,542 \\ 61,220}$	218,599 114,586	355,821 229,911	349,499 143,546	282,478 716,853
ing Ploughs All other and parts of	129,775 462,184 834,099	166,013 953,716 1,197,439	115,794 1,993,214 1,821,405	264,890 1,352,323 2,117,421	215,129 1,371,243 2,399,781
Threshing machine sep- arators Portable engines with boilers, and traction	362,083	629,799	741,360	1,404,455	2,176,077
engines for farm purposes Sewing machines Typewriting machines.	794,854 207,295 446,851	1,817,209 323,249 670,165	3,636,592 351,525 686,936	6,063,960 334,060 966,864	7,369,219 430,066 1,141,903
Engines, gasoline Bar iron or steel,rolled.	714,574 1,223,995	1,000,003 1,952,170	1,465,035 3,179,921	2,139,474 2,947,640	3,413,59 5 3,916,390
Iron or steel billets, weighing not less than 60 lb. per lineal yd	95,350	518,102	861,036	1,593,665	1,641,909
Iron in pigs	873,932	2,127,135	3,613,931	2,496,477	3,814,217
Automobiles and motor vehicles	585,097	1,732,215	4,235,196	6,511,115	9,738,839
Automobiles, etc., parts	127,143	269,586	522,223	876,710	778,948
Iron and steel railway bars or rails	797,479	1,398,373	895,984	2,429,316	3,867,833
Rolled iron or steel angles, etc Rolled iron or steel	553,702	1,084,950	1,580,387	1,635,857	2,510,757
Rolled from or steel beams, etc Rolled iron or steel	1,444,741	2,011,445	3,209,773	3,625,107	5,319,456
plates	242,690	388,563	756,212	680,794	1,225,605
not, No. 14 gauge and thinner Sheets, flat, of galvan-	498,705	956,028	1,046,128	1,231,134	3,075,053
Skelp iron or steel	388,885	825,443	509,027	669,496	1,537,691
sheared or rolled in grooves	925,417	1,546,580	1,598,385	2,056,977	2,779,978